1100000108868

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
•		
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	☐ MAIL
_		_
(Pue	inosa Entity Nan	
(Dus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



300186644303

10/18/10--01005--025 **125.00

2010 OCT 18 PM 2:4

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

OCT 19 2010

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJ	ECT: ON THE	E FLY DETAILING, LLC	cted Liability Cor	npany	·	
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.		
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this mad	ter to the follow	ing:		
	KRISTIE FAF	RNELL				
			Name of Person			
	ON THE FLY	DETAILING				
			Firm/Company			
	2450 N. WES	STSHORE BLVD. SUITE	208			2010 OCT 18
			Address		ii ini Del	
	TAMPA, FL 3	3607		•	135.5 185.5	© ;
			ty/State and Zip C	ode		Tř.
	KFARNELL@	WALKABOUTAIR.COM			STAT	<i>ان</i> ان
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual r	eport notification)	12	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		<u>.</u>	
KRIS	TIE FARNELL		_ at (_813	877-9387		_
	Name	of Person	Area C	ode & Daytime Tele	ephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for	or the following amount:				
☑\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fi Certified (additional c		\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
	·	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registi Divisio Cliftor 2661 I	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporation a Building Executive Center Cassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Mase out Mai inc Adul?	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street addre	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2450 NORTH WESTSHORE BLVD	2450 NORTH WESTSHORE BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33607	SUITE 208
	TAMPA, FL 33607
business entity with an active Florida registration	' manual
business entity with an active Florida registration	ess of the registered agent are:
business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address.	ess of the registered agent are: Cl. D2 LAW BROUP PL Name Name
business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address.	ess of the registered agent are: Cl. D2 LAW BROWP PL Name Name
The name and the Florida street addr ALEX DUNSER 3239 HENDER	ess of the registered agent are: CI. D2 LAW BROW PL Name SON BLVD 2 A PROF da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
The name and the Florida street addr ALEX DUNSER 3239 HENDER	ess of the registered agent are: CI. D2 LAW BROW PL Name SON BLVD 2 nd Proc

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = M			
MGRM		ROBERT BASHAM	
	_	3717 W. NORTH B STREET	
		TAMPA, FL 33609	
MGR		ERIC LAND	
		2450 N. WESTSHORE BLVD., SUITE 208	
• •		TAMPA, FL 33607	
MGR		KRISTIE FARNELL	SECHE SECHE
		2450 N. WESTSHORE BLVD., SUITE 208	<u> </u>
		TAMPA, FL 33607	· 公子 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>
			Spart N
Use attachmer	t if necessary)		
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the dated, the date must be s	ate of filing: specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
(Use attachmer LE V: Effective date is leading after the REQUIRED S	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of almember of	precific and cannot be more than five or an authorized representative of a member on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	1; (OPTION business da

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)